RLH Industries, Inc. 936 N. Main Street, Orange, CA 92867 Phone: 800-877-1672 FAX: 714-532-1885 info@fiberopticlink.com 11
Fiber Optic Link
RLH Industries, Inc. The leader in
rugged, fiber op�c
technology
FIBER OPTIC CABLE SPECS
MD-060 2024-11-19

SC or ST connectors, and can be ordered in any length required.
Cable assemblies include a pull sheath for ease of deployment on
site. Each assembly is fully tested and includes a cer�fica�on test
report.
Pre-terminated 6 & 12 Fiber Cable
Indoor/Outdoor Fiber Optic Cable Assemblies - Riser Rated (OFNR)
RLH Industries, Inc. 936 N. Main Street, Orange, CA 92867 Phone: 800-877-1672 FAX: 714-532-1885 info@fiberopticlink.com 22
Fiber Optic Link
RLH Industries, Inc. The leader in
rugged, fiber op�c
technology
FIBER OPTIC CABLE SPECS
*Specify desired length at �me of order
Fibers Connectors Mode Rating Breakout Part Number
12 ST Singlemode OFNR 36 inch RLH-12IRSM2-STST-B36-F-1
12 SC Singlemode OFNR 36 inch RLH-12IRSM2-SCSC-B36-F-1
12 LC Singlemode OFNR 36 inch RLH-12IRSM2-LCLC-B36-F-1
12 ST Multimode (OM1) OFNR 36 inch RLH-12IRMM2-STST-B36-F-1
12 SC Multimode (OM1) OFNR 36 inch RLH-12IRMM2-SCSC-B36-F-1
12 LC Multimode (OM1) OFNR 36 inch RLH-12IRMM2-LCLC-B36-F-1
12 SC Multimode (OM3) OFNR 36 inch RLH-12IRMX2-SCSC-B36-F-1
12 LC Multimode (OM3) OFNR 36 inch RLH-12IRMX2-LCLC-B36-F-1
12 SC Multimode (OM4) OFNR 36 inch RLH-12IRMC2-SCSC-B36-F-1
12 LC Multimode (OM4) OFNR 36 inch RLH-12IRMC2-LCLC-B36-F-1
Ordering Information* - 12 Fiber Cable Assemblies
Fibers Connectors Mode Rating Breakout Part Number
6 ST Singlemode OFNR 18 inch RLH-06IRSM2-STST-B18-F-1
6 SC Singlemode OFNR 18 inch RLH-06IRSM2-SCSC-B18-F-1
6 LC Singlemode OFNR 18 inch RLH-06IRSM2-LCLC-B18-F-1
6 ST Multimode (OM1) OFNR 18 inch RLH-06IRMM2-STST-B18-F-1
6 SC Multimode (OM1) OFNR 18 inch RLH-06IRMM2-SCSC-B18-F-1
6 LC Multimode (OM1) OFNR 18 inch RLH-06IRMM2-LCLC-B18-F-1
6 SC Multimode (OM3) OFNR 18 inch RLH-06IRMX2-SCSC-B18-F-1
6 LC Multimode (OM3) OFNR 18 inch RLH-06IRMX2-LCLC-B18-F-1
6 SC Multimode (OM4) OFNR 18 inch RLH-06IRMC2-SCSC-B18-F-1
6 LC Multimode (OM4) OFNR 18 inch RLH-06IRMC2-LCLC-B18-F-1
Ordering Information* - 6 Fiber Cable Assemblies
Jacket Type: Indoor/Outdoor
Max. A�enua�on:  Singlemode (1310/1550nm): 0.5/0.4 dB/km
                                  Mul�mode OM1 (850/1300nm): 3.5/1.5 dB/km